AMENDMENT OF 80LIC

. OnNe i
. e CO0E
‘ U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

! Division of Contracts and Property Management
¢ Washington, DC 20555

N 1) A (Ne. strevt, county, Stete and )l? Code) A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

Branford P. Millar Library
Portland State University
P O Bax 1151 - 10th and Harrison W SATIE AR R 717
Portland OR 97207

<

NRC-39-89-168
o6 BATED BEF kW 75

CODE |FACILITY CODE
11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

EM above numbwred solicietion is amended s st forth in (tem 14. The hour and dete spacified for recsipt of Oters D is extended Ui not ex-

Offers must acknowledge receint of this smendment prior 10 the hour snd date specified in the solicimtion or s smended, by one of the following methods

| (a) By compieting Items B and 15 and returning copies of the smendment. (b) By sckhowledging receipt of this smendment on esch copy of the offer
submitied. or (c) By seperate letier o telegram which incluGes » reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENTY TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFEF 1' by virtve of this amendmerit you desire 10 change an offer aiready submitted. such change may be made by telegram or

i letier provided each te - 373~ o i ter miak es reference 10 the 301icitalcn Bnd this amendment. and is rece ved Drior 10 the opening hour and dete specified

|

i

et R0 ” iX0500. 930 " FO" "4 D24169 - BaR No. 940-20-06-250

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
| IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
| v 'y ;:-scc-qm—m'mmm.h euthonty) THE CHANGES SEY FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

S IS
ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM J0A

8. THE ABOVE NUMBE 1ED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fruch o chanpes in paying office,
appropriotion dete, ¢ic )SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT BEMERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D OTHER (Specily type of modificahion and euthority) :

E. IMPORTANT. Contractor D 15 NOt B 15 required 1o sign this document and return copies 10 the msuing office
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION [Drgenus CF wchion ings. including solicitefon/con trecl suWeci mal ] ]

This modification is to extend the period of performance for one year, January

27, 1989 through January 26, 1990 and increase the monetary amount $3,570.00 for
2 this extension. The total of $3,570.00 is for $880.00 per quarter, pius $50.00 -

for miscellaneous charges. An option year, the third year is costed at $3,714.00.

Excapt s Drovioeo Nerein, ail terms ang conditions of Ihe BOCUMEnt referenced in [tem DA or 10A, as heretofore Changed, remains unchanged and in full force

ano efiect
TE& NAWE &S TITCE GF SGRER 550 67 onT ToA NAWE ‘NW
“ .4 g ' vl
FRANK (1ARTINO Ei {fﬁe‘yer, Proc:;%t Agent
P T5C OATE SIGNED|16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA TeC DATE SIGNED
Y ’Z 0
4/4/89 jB (Swnature of Contracting Officer) ' //L/fj
NSN 7540-0)-152-8070 30105 :'YAnoAal:: fgﬁ“ 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 2904200029 290410 ':.:v(.:: c"t) o
POR CONTR

NRC-39 ~-89~-1468 FDC




